STANROSE MAFATLAL

STANDARD INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L17110MH1892PLC000089

REGISTERED OFFICE: PLOT NO. 4, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA, THANE BELAPUR ROAD, PO MILLENIUM BUSINESS PARK, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 710, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA TEL.: 91 22 6516 2883, 6516 2890 FAX: 91 22 2778 0175

E-MAIL: standardgrievances@rediffmail.com

WEBSITE: www.standardindustries.co

PKT: SH:7:33: 256

29th November, 2019.

To,
The Manager Listing,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 530017

To,
The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: SIL

Subject: Advance intimation under Regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholder:

Sr.n o.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Number of Shares	Distinctive no. from	Distinctive no. to
1.	VEENA MULRAJ RAMAIYA MUKESH SHASHIKANT	V0005219	57319 57327 160428 160429 160430 160431 288120 288121 538492	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	2187501 2187901 12744907 12744957 12745007 12745057 21699110 21699160 16542167	2187550 2187950 12744956 12745006 12745056 12745106 21699159 21699209 16542216

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For and on behalf of STANDARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(MRS. T. B. PANTHAKI)
VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL) &
COMPANY SECRETARY